
Tier N‐2

Facility Name Total SRECs SRECs Bid DE Labor/Equipment Winner

Delmarva Christian School ‐ DCS 231 231 DE labor OR equipment Y

Schell Brothers New Building ‐ DCS 271.8 40.8 DE labor AND equipment Y

LUTHERAN CHURCH ‐ DCS 330.1 58.3 DE labor OR equipment Y

Simpler‐Ken‐DE‐PV‐35.7kW Residence 379.3 49.2 DE labor AND equipment Y

All Aboard Grooming & Kennel 445.3 66 DE labor OR equipment Y

Clayton Intermediate School 553.3 108 DE labor AND equipment Y

Walgreens (12462S) 621.5 68.2 DE labor OR equipment Y

Walgreens (11621S) 690.8 69.3 DE labor OR equipment Y

The Cannery LLC 764 73.2 DE labor AND equipment Y

DELAWARE EYE CLINICS 849.8 85.8 DE labor OR equipment Y

Cherry Island Landfill 1110.8 261 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

Walgreens (12752S) 1183.4 72.6 DE labor OR equipment Y

Delaware Saengerbund 1254.2 70.8 DE labor AND equipment Y

820 Silver Lake Bldg 1336.7 82.5 DE labor OR equipment Y

841 Silver Lake Building 1400 63.3 DE labor OR equipment Partial‐Filled

841 Silver Lake Building 1406 6 DE labor OR equipment Partial‐Unfilled

Walgreens (13003S) 1474.2 68.2 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (12695S) 1542.4 68.2 DE labor OR equipment N

1st State CAC 1629.3 86.9 DE labor OR equipment N

Frederica SC 1695.3 66 DE labor OR equipment N

Murphy School 1781.1 85.8 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (11756S) 1847.1 66 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (11134S) 1913.1 66 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (12040S) 1963.7 50.6 DE labor OR equipment N

The Signature Group 2058.3 94.6 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (09687S) 2124.3 66 DE labor OR equipment N

Walgreens (11136S) 2193.6 69.3 DE labor OR equipment N


